
 

Cesar Chavez Academy East 

Assessment Schedule 

2014-15 

 
Month Assessment Content Due 

Date 

September 

 

 

 

First 3 Weeks 

First 3 Weeks 

First 3 Weeks 

First 3 Weeks 

9.8.14 

9.8.14 

9.15.14 

9.22.14 

 

WIDA (ESL Students ONLY-Due within first 10 days 

student’s first day) 

 

DRA-Running Records 

Sight Words (K-3) 

MLPP (K-1) 

Writing 

Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1)  

Scantron-Reading (2-5) 

Scantron-Math (K-5) 

Scantron-ELA (1-5) 

 

Language 

 

 

Reading 

Reading 

Reading 

Writing 

Reading 

Reading 

Math 

ELA  

 

 

 

 

9.26.14 

9.26.14 

9.26.14 

9.26.14 

October 

 

 

9.2.14-10.9.14 

 

Scantron Data Analysis Due 

BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING 

Progress Report 1 Due for Review 

SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING  

 

Reading/Math/ELA 

 

 

10.1.14 

10.2.14 

10.3.14 

10.8.14 

November 

9.2.14-11.2.14 

 

Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 1) 

Sent Home  

 

 

 

11.5.14 

11.7.14 

December 

11.3.14-12.4.14 

Beginning of 

December 

 

Progress Report 2 Due for Review 

DRA-Running Records 

Sight Words (K-3) 

MLPP (K-1) 

Writing 

 

 

Reading 

Reading 

Reading 

Writing 

 

12.1.14 

12.19.14 

12.19.14 

12.19.14 

12.19.14 

January 

 

11.3.14-1.18.15 

 

1.12.15 

1.12.15 

1.20.15 

1.26.15 

 

BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING 

Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 2) 

Sent Home 

Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1)  

Scantron-Reading (2-5) 

Scantron-Math (K-5) 

Scantron-ELA (1-5) 

 

 

 

Reading 

Reading 

Math 

ELA 

 

1.6.15 

1.21.15 

1.23.15 



February 

 

 

1.19.15-3.5.15 

 

Scantron Data Analysis Due 

SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING 

Progress Report 3 Due for Review 

 

Reading/Math/ELA 

 

 

2.4.15 

2.11.15 

2.27.15 

April 

1.19.15-4.5.15 

 

4.20.15 

4.20.15 

4.27.15 

5.4.15 

 

Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 3) 

Sent Home 

Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1)  

Scantron-Reading (2-5) 

Scantron-Math (K-5) 

Scantron-ELA (1-5) 

 

 

 

Reading 

Reading 

Math 

ELA 

 

4.13.15 

4.15.15 

May 

4.6.15-5.14.15 

 

 

 

Beginning of 

May 

 

Progress Report 4 Due for Review 

Scantron Data Analysis Due 

SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING  

DRA-Running Records 

Sight Words (K-3) 

MLPP (K-1) 

Writing 

 

 

 

 

Reading 

Reading 

Reading 

Writing 

 

5.8.15 

5.13.15 

5.20.15 

5.29.15 

5.29.15 

5.29.15 

5.29.15 

June 

 

4.6.15-6.12.15 

 

BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING 

Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 4) 

Sent Home 

  

6.5.15 

6.10.15 

6.12.15 

 


