

## Cesar Chavez Academy East Assessment Schedule 2014-15

Month	Assessment	Content	Due Date
September	WIDA (ESL Students ONLY-Due within first 10 days student's first day)	Language	
First 3 Weeks First 3 Weeks First 3 Weeks First 3 Weeks 9.8.14 9.8.14 9.15.14 9.22.14	DRA-Running Records Sight Words (K-3) MLPP (K-1) Writing Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1) Scantron-Reading (2-5) Scantron-Math (K-5) Scantron-ELA (1-5)	Reading Reading Reading Writing Reading Reading Math ELA	9.26.14 9.26.14 9.26.14 9.26.14
October 9.2.14-10.9.14	Scantron Data Analysis Due BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING Progress Report 1 Due for Review SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING	Reading/Math/ELA	10.1.14 10.2.14 10.3.14 10.8.14
November 9.2.14-11.2.14	Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 1) Sent Home		11.5.14 11.7.14
December 11.3.14-12.4.14 Beginning of December	Progress Report 2 Due for Review DRA-Running Records Sight Words (K-3) MLPP (K-1) Writing	Reading Reading Reading Writing	12.1.14 12.19.14 12.19.14 12.19.14 12.19.14
January  11.3.14-1.18.15  1.12.15 1.12.15 1.20.15 1.26.15	BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 2) Sent Home Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1) Scantron-Reading (2-5) Scantron-Math (K-5) Scantron-ELA (1-5)	Reading Reading Math ELA	1.6.15 1.21.15 1.23.15

February			
1 0010017	Scantron Data Analysis Due	Reading/Math/ELA	2.4.15
	SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING	J	2.11.15
1.19.15-3.5.15	Progress Report 3 Due for Review		2.27.15
April	,		
1.19.15-4.5.15	Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 3)		4.13.15
	Sent Home		4.15.15
4.20.15	Scantron-Reading Foundations (K-1)	Reading	
4.20.15	Scantron-Reading (2-5)	Reading	
4.27.15	Scantron-Math (K-5)	Math	
5.4.15	Scantron-ELA (1-5)	ELA	
May			
4.6.15-5.14.15	Progress Report 4 Due for Review		5.8.15
	Scantron Data Analysis Due		5.13.15
	SCANTRON DATA REVIEW MEETING		5.20.15
	DRA-Running Records	Reading	5.29.15
Beginning of	Sight Words (K-3)	Reading	5.29.15
May	MLPP (K-1)	Reading	5.29.15
	Writing	Writing	5.29.15
June			
	BENCHMARK DATA REVIEW MEETING		6.5.15
4.6.15-6.12.15	Report Cards Due for Printing (Quarter 4)		6.10.15
	Sent Home		6.12.15